
ASSAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

R.G. BARUAH ROAD, GUWAHATI - 781 024. 

 

NOTICE INVITING OFFER 

 

No: AIDC/CMC/AMC-COMP/14-15/7447                                                                Date: 01.01.2018 

 

SEALED QUOTATIONS ARE INVITED FROM THE INTERESTED FIRMS/SERVICE 

PROVIDERS WORKING IN THE LINE OF ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT (AMC) 

FOR PROVIDING MAINTENANCE SERVICES  OF COMPUTERS & PERIPHERALS IN THE 

OFFICE OF THE ASSAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. THE 

MAINTENANCE WORKS TO BE DONE FOR COMPLETE COMPUTER SYSTEM, PRINTERS, 

UPS, ETC. BEFORE SUBMITTING OF OFFER THE INTERESTED FIRMS MAY VISIT THE 

OFFICE PREMISES FOR ON SPOT SURVEY TO GET DETAILS OF THE COMPUTERS & 

PERIPHERALS PRESENTLY OPERATING IN THE CORPORATION.  THE OFFERS SHOULD 

INDICATE THE SCOPE OF WORK, TERMS AND CONDITION, FEE STRUCTURE, 

SERVICES TO BE RENDERED, ROUTINE CHECKUP, SOLVING OF COMPLAINTS ETC. 

AND OTHER DETAILS LIKE PREVIOUS EXPERIENCES IN THE LINE OF FINANCIAL AND 

TECHNICAL BACKGROUND AND SUBMIT THE PROPOSAL IN SEALED COVER BY 

08.01.2018 ADDRESSED TO THE MANAGING DIRECTOR, ASSAM INDUSTRIAL 

DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD., R.G. BARUAH ROAD, GUWAHATI -781 024. 

THE MANAGING DIRECTOR HAS THE RIGHT TO ACCEPT/ REJECT ANY ONE OR ALL 

THE OFFERS WITHOUT ASSIGNING ANY REASONS THEREOF.   

 

Sd/- MANAGING DIRECTOR 


